Bond Issue
Date
08/01/2025
02/01/2026
08/01/2026
02/01/2027
08/01/2027
02/01/2028
08/01/2028
02/01/2029
08/01/2029
02/01/2030
08/01/2030
02/01/2031
08/01/2031
02/01/2032
08/01/2032
02/01/2033
08/01/2033
02/01/2034
08/01/2034
02/01/2035
08/01/2035
02/01/2036
08/01/2036
02/01/2037
08/01/2037
02/01/2038
08/01/2038
02/01/2039
08/01/2039
02/01/2040
08/01/2040
02/01/2041

Total

Massachusetts Clean Water Trust
Schedule of DSRF Free Up Releases - Combined -- CW & DW

Releases are used
to pay Debt Service

MassMutual
USTs (formerly FSA)

POOL POOL Total
Series 15 2004 Refunding Releases to Equity
2004A
7,952,314 332,000 7,952,314
8,121,014 31,500 8,121,(;14
8,300,814 5,500 8,300,8-14
8,389,914 8,389,5514
8,580,814 8,580,8-14
8,775,514 8,775,5-14

925,952 925,5552
953,952 953,5;52
980,202 980,2-02
1,008,202 1 ,008,2-02
1,036,204 1 ,036,2-04
1,064,204 1 ,064,2-04
1,093,954 1 ,093,5554
1,123,704 1,123,7-04
1,153,454 1,153/;54
1,184,954 1,184,5;54
60,645,167 369,000 60,645,167

https://massgov-my.sharepoint.com/personal/sperez_tre_state_ma_us/Documents/Shared TrusttREPAYMENTS/Sources & Uses/DSRF Releases (Free-Up)
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