## Massachusetts Clean Water Trust Schedule of DSRF Free Up Releases - Combined -- CW & DW

		Releases are used	
		to pay Debt Service	
		MassMutual	
	USTs	(formerly FSA)	
	POOL	POOL	Total
Bond Issue	Series 15	2004 Refunding	Releases to Equity
Date		2004A	
08/01/2025	7,952,314	332,000	7,952,314
02/01/2026			-
08/01/2026	8,121,014	31,500	8,121,014
02/01/2027			-
08/01/2027	8,300,814	5,500	8,300,814
02/01/2028			-
08/01/2028	8,389,914		8,389,914
02/01/2029			-
08/01/2029	8,580,814		8,580,814
02/01/2030			-
08/01/2030	8,775,514		8,775,514
02/01/2031			-
08/01/2031	925,952		925,952
02/01/2032			-
08/01/2032	953,952		953,952
02/01/2033			-
08/01/2033	980,202		980,202
02/01/2034			-
08/01/2034	1,008,202		1,008,202
02/01/2035			-
08/01/2035	1,036,204		1,036,204
02/01/2036			-
08/01/2036	1,064,204		1,064,204
02/01/2037			-
08/01/2037	1,093,954		1,093,954
02/01/2038			-
08/01/2038	1,123,704		1,123,704
02/01/2039			-
08/01/2039	1,153,454		1,153,454
02/01/2040			-
08/01/2040	1,184,954		1,184,954
02/01/2041			
Total	60,645,167	369,000	60,645,167